
Alpine CC Tee Time: 9:30 AM

Name Hole
Abate, Chris 13A
Ahn, Mike 14
Altieri, Joe 7B
Amoriggi, Peter 10A
Antonelli, Don 17B
Asadorian, Guy 1B
Atamian, James 15
Barron, Ralph 5A
Birrell, Ryan 1A
Brady, Jim 12
Brandmeier, Mike 3
Broccoli, Russel 14
Brousseau, Tyler 8B
Brown, Nick 4A
Bucci, Alfred S 7B
Bursie, Brett 10A
Calabro, Joseph 15
Callahan, Michael 1A
Calvino, John 17A
Canady, Jeffrey 17B
Cantara, Joseph 11B
Caramagno , Russ 7A
Carlone, Peter 13B

Name Hole
Carlone, Richard 13B
Carnevale, Robert 2B
Cirillo, Nicholas 8A
Civito, Ed W 4B
Coccia, David 5B
Coletti, Don W 7B
Colombi, Robert 5A
Cooper, George 1B
Dadekian, Mike 9
Delgreco, Raymond 15
Delsesto, David 12
DiBlasi, Donald 10B
Dias, John 18A
Douglas, Ray 16B
Dowlatshahi, Alexander 8B
Dyl, Eric 3
Emert, Sam 2A
Ferrieri, Nick 1A
Flanagan , William 4A
Fogg, Daniel 16A
Fugere, Colby 18B
Fugere, Nick 18B
Gallucci, Robert 1B

Name Hole
Giarrusso, Matteo 5A
Hardy, Jared 13A
Heiss, John 9
Heiss, Sr, John 9
Hysell, Ian 4B
Johnson, Andrew 6
Koziol, Michael 3
Lancellotti, Joseph 14
Leyden, Tim 5B
Lisi, Anthony 5A
Maggiacomo, Jim 1B
Maluk, Eric 16A
Mansour, Joe 8B
Mansour, Mike 18A
Marandola , Mark 17A
Marcotte, Steve 6
Martone, Karl 7A
Marwell, Charles 8A
McNeil, Kyle 7B
Melillo, Jason 2A
Miozza, Joseph 18A
Moses, Larry 5B
Murray, John 11B

Name Hole
Murray, Joseph 11B
Napolillo, John 8A
Nappi, Ken 17A
Nasman, Ben 4A
Nelson, Jay 13B
Notarianni, David W 6
Notarianni, Justin 6
Nottie, Joe 13A
Overholt , Court 2B
Paolella, Jesse 10A
Parente, Steve 8B
Pereira, Ken 17B
Pezzullo, Mike 13A
Phillips, Andrew 10B
Phillips, Christian 2A
Phillips, John 10B
Phillips, Peyton 2A
Pullano, Michael 11A
Quetta, Anthony 16B
Quinlan, Jeff 18B
Ragosta, Robert W 14
Rainville, Micheal 11B
Regan, Jamie 18A

Name Hole
Remillard, Christopher 1A
Richardson, Robert 15
Rossi, Tom 16A
Russo Jr., Steven 7A
Russo, Al 4B
Russo, Steven 7A
Salisbury, Frank 16A
Samayoa, Carlos 12
Sayles, John 17A
Scorpio, Greg 11A
Sheehan, Don 2B
Sherman, Doug 12
Siskind, Eric 13B
Smith, Donald 5B
Spirito, John 17B
Spirito, Steven 8A
St. Andre, Justin 18B
Such Sr., David 11A
Such, David 11A
Szala, Victor 9
Taylor, Steve 3
Tomaselli, Joe 2B
Tomolillo, Eric 4A

2025 The Founders' Invitational / Round 4
Hole Players

1A Remillard, Christopher Callahan, Michael Ferrieri, Nick Birrell, Ryan    
1B Gallucci, Robert Asadorian, Guy Maggiacomo, Jim Cooper, George    
2A Phillips, Christian Phillips, Peyton Melillo, Jason Emert, Sam    
2B Sheehan, Don Overholt , Court Tomaselli, Joe Carnevale, Robert    

3 Koziol, Michael Dyl, Eric Taylor, Steve Brandmeier, Mike    
4A Tomolillo, Eric Flanagan , William Brown, Nick Nasman, Ben    
4B Russo, Al Civito, Ed W Hysell, Ian Wirth , Jonathan    
5A Giarrusso, Matteo Lisi, Anthony Colombi, Robert Barron, Ralph    
5B Moses, Larry Coccia, David Smith, Donald Leyden, Tim    

6 Johnson, Andrew Marcotte, Steve Notarianni, Justin Notarianni, David W    
7A Russo, Steven Russo Jr., Steven Martone, Karl Caramagno , Russ    
7B Coletti, Don W McNeil, Kyle Altieri, Joe Bucci, Alfred S    
8A Cirillo, Nicholas Marwell, Charles Spirito, Steven Napolillo, John    
8B Mansour, Joe Parente, Steve Brousseau, Tyler Dowlatshahi, Alexander    

9 Dadekian, Mike Szala, Victor Heiss, John Heiss, Sr, John    
10A Amoriggi, Peter Bursie, Brett Paolella, Jesse Walker , Dylan    
10B Phillips, John Phillips, Andrew Zonfrilli, Joe DiBlasi, Donald    
11A Pullano, Michael Scorpio, Greg Such, David Such Sr., David    
11B Murray, John Murray, Joseph Cantara, Joseph Rainville, Micheal    

12 Samayoa, Carlos Delsesto, David Sherman, Doug Brady, Jim    
13A Pezzullo, Mike Hardy, Jared Abate, Chris Nottie, Joe    
13B Nelson, Jay Siskind, Eric Carlone, Richard Carlone, Peter    

14 Ragosta, Robert W Ahn, Mike Lancellotti, Joseph Broccoli, Russel    
15 Delgreco, Raymond Calabro, Joseph Atamian, James Richardson, Robert    

16A Salisbury, Frank Rossi, Tom Fogg, Daniel Maluk, Eric    
16B Varone, Robert Wade, John Douglas, Ray Quetta, Anthony    
17A Nappi, Ken Sayles, John Calvino, John Marandola , Mark    
17B Antonelli, Don Canady, Jeffrey Pereira, Ken Spirito, John    
18A Mansour, Mike Miozza, Joseph Dias, John Regan, Jamie    
18B Fugere, Colby Fugere, Nick St. Andre, Justin Quinlan, Jeff    



Name Hole
Varone, Robert 16B

Name Hole
Wade, John 16B

Name Hole
Walker , Dylan 10A

Name Hole
Wirth , Jonathan 4B

Name Hole
Zonfrilli, Joe 10B
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